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TEAM B:

COLOUR: TIME OUT m
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REMEMBER: PLEASE COMPLETE THIS BOX

DIVISION

PLAYED AT

DATE

U1 1 U13 U15 U1B
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GIRLS N BOYS D

TIME

WINNING TEAM

FINAL SCORE: A B

SCOREKEEPER

TIMEKEEPER

REFEREE

UMPIRE

Celtics

Spurs

Central
Nov. 14, 2016 6:30 PM

Abe Adams
Brian Brown
Cam Cook
David Dunlop
Evan Everett
Finn Ferguson
Geoff Graham
Hank Hanson

2
4
7

13
9
21
32
3

Blue

Red

Ian Iverson
Jacob Johnson
Kevin Kovacs
Liam Little
Matt Mahovlich
Nolan Nash
Oliver Owens
Parker Peterson
Quinn Quest

6
11
8
15
32
5
27
17
36

John Smith Coach
Jane Smith (Asst.)

Rhonda Jones

Blue Red
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17 17
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X - First Half O - Second Half

SAMPLE FORM

21 27
Spurs

C. Gordon

T. Brown

J. Doe
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Foul Shot
"-" = Miss
"1" = Score

27 - }Single Foul Shot

]Sequential Running Score




